
10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Männer
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Epp, Michael MI-KA Sports M 4570 1 5 6 : 0 8 
2 164 Kreher, Toni MI-KA Sports M 6057 1 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
3 62 Merk, Paul MI-KA Sports M 5558 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 4 
4 166 Rach, Armin MI-KA Sports M 4570 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
5 65 Romer, Klaus-Peter M 5063 1 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
6 136 Müller, Karl-Heinz MI-KA Sports M 4568 3 1 : 1 3 : 4 7 
7 165 Göppel, Andreas M 4572 4 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 
8 150 Boes, Ralf MI-KA Sports M 5559 2 1 : 1 5 : 5 9 
9 75 Schweikart, Manfred NW Gruppe TVO M 5063 2 1 : 1 7 : 4 7 

10 58 Widmer, Franz TV-Ostrach M 6056 2 1 : 1 9 : 0 8 
11 143 Schrägle, Thomas M 3087 1 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 
12 183 Aleker, Josef SC Sigmaringendorf M 7047 1 1 : 2 3 : 4 0 
13 81 Schneider, Georg MI-KA Sports M 8036 1 1 : 2 7 : 1 6 
14 161 Starke, Udo VFL Stammheim M 4076 1 1 : 3 2 : 5 4 
15 60 Reinhardt, Norbert Lauftreff Ehingen M 6057 3 1 : 4 3 : 1 8 
16 56 Braig, Gerhard Lauftreff Ehingen M 6054 4 1 : 4 3 : 2 2 

Tria Seite  1 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 30
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 143 Schrägle, Thomas M 3087 1 1 : 2 0 : 0 9 

Tria Seite  2 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 161 Starke, Udo VFL Stammheim M 4076 1 1 : 3 2 : 5 4 

Tria Seite  3 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 45
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 159 Epp, Michael MI-KA Sports M 4570 1 5 6 : 0 8 
2 166 Rach, Armin MI-KA Sports M 4570 2 1 : 0 5 : 5 5 
3 136 Müller, Karl-Heinz MI-KA Sports M 4568 3 1 : 1 3 : 4 7 
4 165 Göppel, Andreas M 4572 4 1 : 1 4 : 5 1 

Tria Seite  4 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 65 Romer, Klaus-Peter M 5063 1 1 : 1 3 : 1 1 
2 75 Schweikart, Manfred NW Gruppe TVO M 5063 2 1 : 1 7 : 4 7 

Tria Seite  5 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 55
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 62 Merk, Paul MI-KA Sports M 5558 1 1 : 0 5 : 2 4 
2 150 Boes, Ralf MI-KA Sports M 5559 2 1 : 1 5 : 5 9 

Tria Seite  6 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 60
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 164 Kreher, Toni MI-KA Sports M 6057 1 1 : 0 3 : 4 4 
2 58 Widmer, Franz TV-Ostrach M 6056 2 1 : 1 9 : 0 8 
3 60 Reinhardt, Norbert Lauftreff Ehingen M 6057 3 1 : 4 3 : 1 8 
4 56 Braig, Gerhard Lauftreff Ehingen M 6054 4 1 : 4 3 : 2 2 

Tria Seite  7 / 9

01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 70
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 183 Aleker, Josef SC Sigmaringendorf M 7047 1 1 : 2 3 : 4 0 
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01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf



10 KM - Nordic-Walking  am  30.06.2017

Ergebnisliste  -  Senioren M 80
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 81 Schneider, Georg MI-KA Sports M 8036 1 1 : 2 7 : 1 6 
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01.07.2017  -  09:37:41

5. Strong Run Aulendorf


